SOLUTIONS
FOR ELECTRICAL
TRADES.
Hilti Tools, Fastening &
Firestop Systems
KNOW WHAT YOU HAVE
CUT ADMINISTRATION

CHEMICAL ANCHOR SOLUTIONS
Ordering designation Item number
Slow cure epoxy for concrete
Ultimate performance epoxy mortar HIT-RE 500 V3 (500 ml)  2123406
Standard epoxy mortar HIT-RE 100 (500 ml)  2123386
Fast cure hybrid mortar for concrete
Ultimate performance hybrid mortar HIT-HY 200-R (500 ml)  2045032
Hybrid mortar for masonry
Ultimate performance hybrid mortar for masonry HIT-HY 270 (500 ml)  2095983
External threaded rods
Anchor rod HIT-V-F-5.8 M10x95 409551
Anchor rod HIT-V-F-5.8 M12x110  409555
Anchor rod HIT-V-F-5.8 M16x150 409560
Anchor rod HIT-V-F-5.8 M20x180 409564
Internal threaded rods
Int. threaded sleeve HIS-N M10x110 258016
Int. threaded sleeve HIS-N M12x125  258017
Int. threaded sleeve HIS-N M16x170 258018
Dispensers
Manual dispenser HDM 500 toolbox kit (incl. pump, brushes)  3497417
Battery dispenser HDE 500 kit + 1 x 2.6Ah battery (incl. cartridges, pump, brushes)  3555313
FIRESTOP AND CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS
Foams, sealant and joint filler
Firestop foam CFS-F FX  429802
Firestop sealant CP 611A INT  220351
FS joint filler CP 606 580ml INT grey 209633
Firestop blocks, plugs and putty
Firestop block CFS-BL  2062863
Firestop putty bandage CFS-P BA  2062876
Firestop plug CFS-PL 107 2059530
Firestop plug CFS-PL 132  2059531
Firestop plug CFS-PL 158 2059532
Firestop plug CFS-PL 202 2059533
Order online at www.hilti.com.au or call 131 292HILTI ORDERING INFORMATION
HILTI SERVICE SUPPORT POLICY
The availability of professional technical support is just as important to Hilti as the
production of quality tools. Our team of Field Engineers provide expert technical
support, on site or by telephone. We know that every day on the job site brings
a new challenge and that’s why Hilti Engineers are on-hand to consult on a wide
range of technical solutions.
PROJECT SUPPORT
Hilti project managers and engineers assist by coordinating logistics and
technical support for defined projects.
ON-SITE TECHNICAL CONSULTING
Our engineers provide on-site support at any location. They offer a consulting
service for engineers and construction professionals on specific application
needs. Training and site-testing is also a service we can offer.
TECHNICAL SOFTWARE AND DOCUMENTS
Our innovative and practical software solutions cover everything from anchor
design and selection, to installation concepts, and are available to support you
in your daily work. Technical documents such as approvals, test certificates and
technical data sheets can be viewed and downloaded from Hilti Online at
CONTACT US
For any of these services you can contact us on 131 292 or
PROFESSIONAL
ASSISTANCE.
Helps make every project
a success
Hilti Engineering Services
Item No 3529130
Newcastle
70-72 Orlando Road,
Lambton NSW 2299
Mon – Fri 7.00am – 4.00pm
Melbourne
203-205 Normanby Road,